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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików 13 lat
Łódź, 13-15.12.2024

Konkurencja 26 Chłopców, 200m motylkowy 13 lat
2024-12-15 - 16:09 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. PAPUGA Grzegorz 11 UKS 190 Łódź 2:14.75 498
25m: 13.55 13.55 75m: 46.78 16.96 125m: 1:21.86 17.56 175m: 1:57.23 17.67
50m: 29.82 16.27 100m: 1:04.30 17.52 150m: 1:39.56 17.70 200m: 2:14.75 17.52

2. SZATURSKI Bartłomiej 11 UKS FALA Nieporęt 2:16.97 474
25m: 13.78 13.78 75m: 47.50 17.34 125m: 1:23.00 17.52 175m: 1:58.52 17.96
50m: 30.16 16.38 100m: 1:05.48 17.98 150m: 1:40.56 17.56 200m: 2:16.97 18.45

3. DOPIERAŁA Nikodem 11 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:18.82 456
25m: 13.71 13.71 75m: 47.38 17.16 125m: 1:22.92 17.67 175m: 1:59.32 18.27
50m: 30.22 16.51 100m: 1:05.25 17.87 150m: 1:41.05 18.13 200m: 2:18.82 19.50

4. KACZMAREK Mikołaj 11 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 2:21.43 431
25m: 14.12 14.12 75m: 49.65 17.93 125m: 1:26.70 18.54 175m: 2:03.32 18.51
50m: 31.72 17.60 100m: 1:08.16 18.51 150m: 1:44.81 18.11 200m: 2:21.43 18.11

5. KARASZ Wojciech 11 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 2:22.40 422
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 47.14 17.33 125m: 1:23.97 17.88 175m: 2:02.49 19.64
50m: 29.81 16.13 100m: 1:06.09 18.95 150m: 1:42.85 18.88 200m: 2:22.40 19.91

6. SZOK Filip 11 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 2:22.57 420
25m: 13.59 13.59 75m: 47.50 17.41 125m: 1:24.87 19.07 175m: 2:03.65 19.24
50m: 30.09 16.50 100m: 1:05.80 18.30 150m: 1:44.41 19.54 200m: 2:22.57 18.92

7. KUCZMAR Zbigniew 11 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 2:23.90 409
25m: 14.80 14.80 75m: 50.36 17.96 125m: 1:28.16 19.09 175m: 2:05.61 18.17
50m: 32.40 17.60 100m: 1:09.07 18.71 150m: 1:47.44 19.28 200m: 2:23.90 18.29

8. LOTKO Oliwier 11 UKS DRAGON Będzin 2:24.27 406
25m: 14.09 14.09 75m: 48.81 17.70 125m: 1:26.53 18.88 175m: 2:05.27 19.26
50m: 31.11 17.02 100m: 1:07.65 18.84 150m: 1:46.01 19.48 200m: 2:24.27 19.00

9. BEDYŃSKI Jakub 11 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 2:25.74 394
25m: 14.92 14.92 75m: 50.49 18.28 125m: 1:28.63 18.68 175m: 2:06.94 18.37
50m: 32.21 17.29 100m: 1:09.95 19.46 150m: 1:48.57 19.94 200m: 2:25.74 18.80

10. WOLNICKI Franciszek 11 UKS SMS GALICJA Kraków 2:26.58 387
25m: 14.26 14.26 75m: 49.92 18.38 125m: 1:28.57 19.46 175m: 2:07.69 19.21
50m: 31.54 17.28 100m: 1:09.11 19.19 150m: 1:48.48 19.91 200m: 2:26.58 18.89

11. PIELA Mateusz 11 UKS ÓSEMKA Oświęcim 2:28.12 375
25m: 14.76 14.76 75m: 51.68 18.82 125m: 1:30.53 19.70 175m: 2:09.61 19.11
50m: 32.86 18.10 100m: 1:10.83 19.15 150m: 1:50.50 19.97 200m: 2:28.12 18.51

12. GOLON Leon 11 IKS Konstancin 2:28.49 372
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 50.36 18.52 125m: 1:29.25 19.59 175m: 2:08.95 20.28
50m: 31.84 17.49 100m: 1:09.66 19.30 150m: 1:48.67 19.42 200m: 2:28.49 19.54

13. KOWALCZYK Kamil 11 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2:31.01 354
25m: 14.28 14.28 75m: 50.94 18.97 125m: 1:30.33 19.58 175m: 2:10.84 20.13
50m: 31.97 17.69 100m: 1:10.75 19.81 150m: 1:50.71 20.38 200m: 2:31.01 20.17

14. SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 11 KS WARTA Poznań 2:32.23 345
25m: 15.21 15.21 75m: 50.93 18.26 125m: 1:29.32 19.34 175m: 2:10.77 20.73
50m: 32.67 17.46 100m: 1:09.98 19.05 150m: 1:50.04 20.72 200m: 2:32.23 21.46

15. CHYCIŃSKI Kajetan 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:36.60 317
25m: 16.40 16.40 75m: 56.56 20.38 125m: 1:38.33 20.82 175m: 2:18.03 19.14
50m: 36.18 19.78 100m: 1:17.51 20.95 150m: 1:58.89 20.56 200m: 2:36.60 18.57

16. ZAGNIŃSKI Aleksander 11 MUKP MOSiR ORKA Kielce 2:36.96 315
25m: 14.39 14.39 75m: 49.72 18.31 125m: 1:30.21 20.02 175m: 2:13.78 20.99
50m: 31.41 17.02 100m: 1:10.19 20.47 150m: 1:52.79 22.58 200m: 2:36.96 23.18

17. JADCZAK Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:37.52 312
25m: 14.39 14.39 75m: 51.53 19.24 125m: 1:32.49 21.07 175m: 2:16.19 21.71
50m: 32.29 17.90 100m: 1:11.42 19.89 150m: 1:54.48 21.99 200m: 2:37.52 21.33
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików 13 lat
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. WEJWER Marcel 11 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:38.06 308
25m: 15.09 15.09 75m: 52.30 18.96 125m: 1:33.03 20.34 175m: 2:16.20 20.72
50m: 33.34 18.25 100m: 1:12.69 20.39 150m: 1:55.48 22.45 200m: 2:38.06 21.86

19. PRZODO Leon 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 2:38.41 306
25m: 16.12 16.12 75m: 54.24 19.59 125m: 1:35.05 20.50 175m: 2:17.43 21.15
50m: 34.65 18.53 100m: 1:14.55 20.31 150m: 1:56.28 21.23 200m: 2:38.41 20.98

20. TETLA Kacper 11 UKS Salmo Żory 2:38.66 305
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 53.28 19.33 125m: 1:34.18 21.12 175m: 2:18.03 22.01
50m: 33.95 18.53 100m: 1:13.06 19.78 150m: 1:56.02 21.84 200m: 2:38.66 20.63

21. STACHOWICZ Marcel 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 2:40.16 296
25m: 14.49 14.49 75m: 52.56 19.93 125m: 1:35.21 21.59 175m: 2:20.79 21.96
50m: 32.63 18.14 100m: 1:13.62 21.06 150m: 1:58.83 23.62 200m: 2:40.16 19.37

22. CHORECKI Filip 11 UKS SP 23 Lublin 2:42.47 284
25m: 15.68 15.68 75m: 55.12 20.16 125m: 1:37.82 21.04 175m: 2:21.33 21.39
50m: 34.96 19.28 100m: 1:16.78 21.66 150m: 1:59.94 22.12 200m: 2:42.47 21.14

23. KONOPKA Wojciech 11 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 2:42.85 282
25m: 15.88 15.88 75m: 56.68 20.66 125m: 1:39.70 23.01 175m: 2:24.14 21.59
50m: 36.02 20.14 100m: 1:16.69 20.01 150m: 2:02.55 22.85 200m: 2:42.85 18.71

24. MAŁECKI Adam 11 KS WARTA Poznań 2:42.87 282
25m: 16.02 16.02 75m: 55.14 19.69 125m: 1:36.71 20.85 175m: 2:20.44 21.52
50m: 35.45 19.43 100m: 1:15.86 20.72 150m: 1:58.92 22.21 200m: 2:42.87 22.43

25. KRUPA Filip 11 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:43.44 279
25m: 14.97 14.97 75m: 52.58 19.29 125m: 1:34.28 21.41 175m: 2:21.04 23.70
50m: 33.29 18.32 100m: 1:12.87 20.29 150m: 1:57.34 23.06 200m: 2:43.44 22.40

26. TURSKI Szymon 11 UKS RUCH Grudziądz 2:53.22 234
25m: 15.68 15.68 75m: 55.98 20.86 125m: 1:42.15 22.91 175m: 2:29.47 23.22
50m: 35.12 19.44 100m: 1:19.24 23.26 150m: 2:06.25 24.10 200m: 2:53.22 23.75

27. MIŁEK Filip 11 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:54.77 228
25m: 17.24 17.24 75m: 56.98 20.75 125m: 1:41.96 21.63 200m: 2:54.77 49.01
50m: 36.23 18.99 100m: 1:20.33 23.35 150m: 2:05.76 23.80


